                              HiSecEngine USG12000-H6
HUAWEI HiSecEngine USG12000-H6 AI Firewall
Combining advanced hardware architecture with a wide array of cutting-edge technologies —
from energy conservation to reliability mechanisms and security features — HiSecEngine
USG12000-H6 offers highly accurate, real-time defense against known and unknown threats
at the network edge for large data centers and campus networks.
Product Description
Huawei HiSecEngine USG12000-H6 firewall uses multi-core processing chips and a distributed

Maximum power consumption [W] Quad-core, 1.4 GHz Quad-core, 1.4 GHz
Maximum heat dissipation [BTU/hour] Standard 4 GB Standard 4 GB
Order Information
Description: (To facilitate display, the following uses the device abbreviation.)
Hardware
USG12000-H6-B01
Basic Configuration, USG12000-H6, USG12000-H6-B01, Basic configuration of the
USG12000-H6
outside China (Including the integrated assembly chassis, 2 MPUs with HTMs, 2 FANs,
without power
supply, applicable to countries outside China)
SPUG-USG-03 USG12000-H6 Service Processing Unit-03
SPUG-USG-02 USG12000-H6 Service Processing Unit-02
LPUG-U-16CQ24XS 16-port 40G/100GBase-QSFP28 and 24-port 100M/1G/10GBase-SFP+ interface card
LPUG-U-8CQ24XS 8-port 40G/100GBase-QSFP28 and 24-port 100M/1G/10GBase-SFP+ interface card
Virtual System License
LIC-USG12000-VSYS-5 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (5 Vsys)
LIC-USG12000-VSYS-10 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (10 Vsys)
LIC-USG12000-VSYS-25 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (25 Vsys)
LIC-USG12000-VSYS-50 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (50 Vsys)
LIC-USG12000-VSYS-200 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (200 Vsys)
LIC-USG12000-VSYS-500 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (500 Vsys)
LIC-USG12000-VSYS-1000 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (1000 Vsys)
LIC-USG12000-VSYS-2000 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (2000 Vsys)
LIC-USG12000-VSYS-4000 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (4000 Vsys)
USG12000 Performance RTU
LIC-USG12000-H-LPU100G 1*USG12000-H FW 100G interface capacity expansion license (Applies to
16*100G/8*100G interface board)
LIC-USG12000-H-PERF-20G Firewall Service Expansion 20G license
Threat Protection License
LIC-USG12000-H6-IPS-1Y IPS Update Service Subscribe 1 Year (Applies to USG12000-H6)
LIC-USG12000-H6-AV-1Y AV Update Service Subscribe 1 Year (Applies to USG12000-H6)
LIC-USG12000-H6-URL-1Y URL Update Service Subscribe 1 Year (Applies to USG12000-H6)
LIC-USG12000-H6-IAU-OVS IPS+AV+URL Filtering Feature Database 1 Year Upgrade Service (Applies to
USG12000-H6 Overseas)
LIC-USG12000-CONTENT Content Security Group Function (Applies to USG12000)
LIC-USG12000-H6-ICS-1Y Industrial Security Service Per Year (Applies to USG12000-H6)
Management License
N1-USG12000-H6-Lic N1-USG12000-H6 Foundation, Per Device
N1-USG12000-H6-SnS1Y N1-USG12000-H6 Foundation, SnS, Per Device, 1 Year
N1-USG12000-H6-A-Lic N1-USG12000-H6 Advanced, Per Device